
LOT 44 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 2.

959-746, 972-1771, WD 1024-2813,

NOGUERAS DANIEL/NOGUERAS YOLANDA R
440 SW CALLAWAY DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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000051352 Roof Replacement 29,038 11/01/2024

19822 SFR 365 08/07/2002

2025HX Base Yr

440 SW CALLAWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,633 141.2288 158.18 416,488 2002 2002 0 0 0 31.05 68.95

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2207

BAS 2,207 100 2,207 240,707

FGR 620 55 341 37,191

FOP 78 30 23 2,508

FSP 156 40 62 6,762

3,061 2,633 287,168

BAS= W26 S48 FGR= S28 E23 N25 W8 N3 W15$ E15 S3 E19 FOP= S6
E10 N3 W2 N7 W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S7 E4 S1 E6 N1 E4 N30  L3 U3
FSP= N6 W23  D3 R3  S6 E9  R3 U3  E8$ W8  D3 L3  W9 N6  L3 U3
W4 N15$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,552.00 UT 2.00 2.00 80 2002 2002 3 80 2,483

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6,483

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


